Mama's Pizza Yght? Menu
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North Richland Hills, United States Of America
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The restaurant from North Richland Hills offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price
of $5.1.
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Mama's Pizza Yght? Menu

{lcoholic Drinks
DRINK
Sandwiches
MAMA'S SUB

Side Dishes
BREADSTIX

Subs

PEPPERONI SUB

Wings

5 WINGS

Food Add-Ons

CHEESE STIX

Specialty Subs

GRILLED CHEESE SUB

Hot 1ind Cold Subs

HAM AND CHEESE SUB

Salad Choice
REGULAR SALAD
Twoli's Pizza
ALFREDO PIZZA

Salads

ITALIAN SALAD

$1.5

$5.0

$4.8

$4.8

$4.3

$6.5

$4.5

$4.8

$2.8

$6.5

$5.5

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Featured Ttems

CUP OF DRESSING
CUP OF GARLIC SAUCE

[ ]
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

$6.0

$0.5
$0.5

$5.5
$7.3



Mama's Pizza Yght? Menu

COMBO PIZZA $7.3

Uama's Pizza Yght?

North Richland Hills, United Opening Hours:

States Of America Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00f
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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